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To:		Faculty and Staff 
From:		Human Resources		
Subject:		2020 General Holidays for IUOE (A) & IUOE (D)


Following is a list of general holidays and the additional days in 2020.

							Dates Observed
			New Year’s Day 			Wednesday, January 1, 2020
 			Louis Riel Day			Monday, February 17
 			Good Friday 			Friday, April 10
			Victoria Day			Monday, May 18
 			Canada Day 			Wednesday, July 1
 			Civic Holiday 			Monday, August 3
 			Labour Day 			Monday, September 7
 			Thanksgiving Day 		Monday, October 12
 			Remembrance Day 		Wednesday, November 11
 			Additional Day			Tuesday, December 29
			Additional Day			Wednesday, December 30
Christmas Day 			Friday, December 25
 			Boxing Day 			Thursday, December 26
			New Year's Day 			Friday, January 1, 2021
			
			Designated Vacation Day	Thursday, December 31
			
	


Note: 	Christmas break – Friday December 25th until Sunday, January 3rd 2021. The university will reopen Monday, January 4, 2021.
[bookmark: _GoBack]	(Three (3) designated vacation days will be required)
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